01 of 04Version 2010
Preview
The type RI80 precision high voltage resistors were specifically designed for general purpose high voltage
systems in industrial.
The RI80 uses Token’s proprietary thick film Metal Glaze resistive element and Serpentine Pattern Design which
provides ideal cost efficient, stability, precision and high voltage characteristics for a wide range of measurement,
voltage divider circuits, and control functions in high voltage power electronics applications.
Token RI80 Precision Voltage Resistors are able to absorb large amounts of energy at high voltage while

tance
toleranceL
max
D
max I D
RI80-1 1 a 30±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 10
-55°C
~
+70°C
G( ±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
RI80-2 2 a 50±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-3 3 a 65±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-5 5 a 100±2 9±1 30±3 1 10-1000 ≤300 25
RI80-10 10 b 147±2 11±1 6 M4 10-1000 ≤300 30
RI80-20 20 c 116±2 17±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-25 25 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
Version 2010
RI80 Metal Glaze Impulse Resistors
TOKEN

(M Ω)
Temp
Coefficient
(10-6/°C)
Max
Working
Voltage
(kv)
Operating
Temp
Resistance
toleranceL
max
D
max I D
RI80-30 30 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
-55°C
~
+70°C
G( ±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
RI80-50 50 c 116±2 21±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-80 80 c 130±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 30
RI80-100 100 c 160±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-150 150 c 210±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-200 200 c 260±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-300 300 c 310±2 33±1 1-51 ≤400 35
 Remark : Rated Continus Working Voltage (RCWW) shall be determined from RCWW =    Power Rating × Resistance Value(Ω)
                 or Max.Working voltage listed above , whichever two.
RI80 Non-Inductive & Serpentine Pattern - Advance Technique
 Non-Inductive Performance:

TOKEN
How to Order
1W
a 51MRI80 G
04 of 04
 Part Number: RI80
 Rated Power (W): 1W, 2W, 3W, 5W, 10W
 Style: a Style, b Style, c Style
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
5M1 5.1MΩ
51M 51MΩ
510M 510MΩ
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
G ±2%
J ±5%
M ±10%
Version 2010
RI80 Metal Glaze Impulse Resistors
TOKEN